

FAO No. 567 of 2016

29.11.2016

Present: Mr. B.M. Chauhan, Advocate, for the appellant.

FAO No. 567 of 2016

Notice to the respondents be issued returnable within four weeks. In the meanwhile record of learned MACT be also called for. Be listed after four weeks.

CMP No. 9505 of 2016

Notice to the non-applicants be issued returnable within four weeks. In the meanwhile execution of 50% award amount stayed till further orders. Separate show cause notice be also issued to the non-applicants as to why ex-parte interim order be not made absolute till disposal of main appeal. Objections if any be filed before the next date. Award amount if not deposited be deposited within fortnight. Be listed after four weeks.

Dasti copy.

29th November, 2016
(kck)

(P.S. Rana)
Judge.